specials

Both drinks are iced

Timeless Yuanyang

Foreword Coffee's signature since
2017. A double ristretto shot froma
single-origin coffee topped over an

earl grey ice ball and milk.

$7.00

Double Chocolate Oat Mocha

A vegan chocolate indulgence.
Double espresso shot with cocoa
powder and Oatside chocolate.

$8.00

NUTRI-GRADE

(A B 1CI D)

Nutri-grade is based on default
preparation (before addition of ice).
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COFFEE

coffee

Double Espresso (40ml)
Black (Dbl espresso + water)
White (Dbl espresso + milk)

Mocha

chocolate

Just Chocolate
(4
French Mint

Sicilian Orange

Noir Dark Chocolate

non-coffee
(&

Matcha

Hojicha

Spiced Chai
Pandan Coconut

Babyccino
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¥

6oz

$4.00

$4.00

$4.80

$5.80

$5.80

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

$4.50

8oz

$4.00

$5.30

$6.30

8oz

$6.30

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

8oz

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

Iced

$4.70

$6.00

$700

Iced

$700

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

Iced

$700

$700

$700

$700

All coffees are
served double
shot by default
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Single Shot

-
- -
Extra Shot

+$1.00

Others:

0

BYOC
10% off

on

Low Fat
Milk

Oat Milk
+$1.00

Gl

Soy Milk
+$1.00




tea

Classic English Breakfast
Timeless Earl Grey
Evergreen

Longan Paradise
Chamomile (Caffeine-free)

Peppermint (Caffeine-free)

8oz Iced

rice bowls

Honey Soy Beef

Tender sous vide honey soy beef, a perfectly runny
onsen egg, grilled veggies on fluffy Japanese rice.

Chicken

Beef
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COFFEE

Teriyaki Chicken

Succulent sous vide teriyaki chicken drizzled with a
sweet & savory sauce, served with a runny onsen
egg, grilled vegetables, and Japanese rice



