specials

Both drinks are iced



Timeless Yuanyang

Foreword Coffee's signature since 2017. A double ristretto shot from a single-origin coffee topped over an earl grey ice ball and milk.







Double Chocolate Oat Mocha

A vegan chocolate indulgence. Double espresso shot with cocoa powder and Oatside chocolate.

\$8.00





Nutri-grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).

	coffee		6oz	8oz	Iced
	Double Espresso (40ml)	A 0%	\$4.00		
	Black (Dbl espresso + water)	A 0%	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.70
	White (Dbl espresso + milk)	() 4% up	\$4.80	\$5.30	\$6.00
	Mocha	<u></u>	\$5.80	\$6.30	\$7.00
	chocolate		6oz	8oz	Iced
	Just Chocolate	D10%	\$5.80	\$6.30	\$7.00
	French Mint	D10%	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
	Sicilian Orange	D10%	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
	Noir Dark Chocolate	D10%	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
	non-coffee		6oz	8oz	Iced
	Matcha	D 6%	\$5.80	\$6.30	\$7.00
	Hojicha	D 6%	\$5.80	\$6.30	\$7.00
	Spiced Chai	10%	\$5.80	\$6.30	\$7.00
	Pandan Coconut	D 9%	\$5.80	\$6.30	\$7.00
	Babyccino	6% supr	\$4.50		

All coffees are served double shot by default **Extra Shot** +\$1.00 Others: BYOC 10% off Low Fat

Soy Milk

+\$1.00

tea		8oz	Iced
Classic English Breakfast	(A) 0%	\$5.50	\$6.50
Timeless Earl Grey	(A) 0%	\$5.50	\$6.50
Evergreen	(A) 0%	\$5.50	\$6.50
Longan Paradise	(A) 0%	\$5.50	\$6.50
Chamomile (Caffeine-free)	(A) 0%	\$5.50	\$6.50
Peppermint (Caffeine-free)	A 0%	\$5.50	\$6.50



rice bowls



Honey Soy Beef

Tender sous vide honey soy beef, a perfectly runny onsen egg, grilled veggies on fluffy Japanese rice.

\$9.20



Teriyaki Chicken

Succulent sous vide teriyaki chicken drizzled with a sweet & savory sauce, served with a runny onsen egg, grilled vegetables, and Japanese rice

\$7.20

Add-Ons

Chicken

\$3.00

Beef

\$4.00